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EVENT 101 Open/Male MC 100m Freestyle         

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 

1. Noah Burden 16 Satellite 9  1:08.05   286     32.71 
2. Mark Bodden-Snelling 29 Harrogate 14  1:22.47   160     40.19 
3. Isaac Johnstone 18 Bo Kirklees 7  1:24.94   147     40.58 
4. Jack Tempest-Mitchell 14 RichmondDale 14  1:28.72   129     42.56 
5. William Lake 27 RichmondDale 14  1:34.70   106     44.25 
6. George Longley 15 Carnforth 6  1:34.75   105     44.81 
7. Jacob Scrimshaw 10 Bo Kirklees 8  1:44.11   79     48.76 
8. Sonny Shaw 12 Co Sheffield 8  1:48.92   69     52.28 
9. Sidney Roskilly 13 RichmondDale 6  1:50.57   66     53.88 

  Nathan Brown 19 Bev Barracud 10 DNC      
  Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14 DNC      

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Noah Burden 16 Satellite 9  1:08.05    466 NW GOLD    32.71  
2. Isaac Johnstone 18 Bo Kirklees 7  1:24.94   354 NE GOLD    40.58 
3. George Longley 15 Carnforth 6  1:34.75   306     44.81 
4. Mark Bodden-Snelling 29 Harrogate 14  1:22.47   220 NE SILVER    40.19 
5. Sidney Roskilly 13 RichmondDale 6  1:50.57   192 NE BRONZE    53.88 
6. Jack Tempest-Mitchell 14 RichmondDale 14  1:28.72   177     42.56 
7. Jacob Scrimshaw 10 Bo Kirklees 8  1:44.11   165     48.76 
8. William Lake 27 RichmondDale 14  1:34.70   145     44.25 
9. Sonny Shaw 12 Co Sheffield 8  1:48.92   144     52.28 

  Nathan Brown 19 Bev Barracud 10 DNC      
  Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14 DNC      

 
EVENT 102 Female MC 100m Freestyle            

Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Evie Lambert 17 Bo Kirklees 9  1:09.84   372     33.45 
2. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15  1:12.07   338     35.42 
3. Chiara Fellone 17 Ramsbottom 14  1:13.94   313     35.32 
4. Fallon Cooney 22 Aquabears 10  1:14.51   306     35.50 
5. Charli Vines 26 RichmondDale 14  1:17.16   276     36.28 
6. Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15  1:20.58   242     37.68 
7. Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 8  1:23.02   221     39.14 
8. Phoebe Dyer 13 Stockport Mo 9  1:24.41   210     39.64 
9. I Birtles-Ormond 11 Co Manch Aq   1:24.67   209     41.37 
10. Isabella Andreou 13 Crewe Flyers 9  1:25.95   199     40.45 
11. L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9  1:34.32   151     44.63 
12. Jazmine Spooner 18 Wear Valley   1:42.67   117     48.49 
13. Jasmine Bamber 25 Man & NW Dis 8  1:47.97   100     50.52 
14. Sky Fleming 14 RichmondDale 6  1:50.72   93     53.47 
15. Alice Mitchell 17 Harrogate 9  1:53.52   86     50.98 
16. Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6  1:54.82   83     55.50 
17. Lucy Scott 16 RichmondDale 7  1:59.23   74     57.95 
18. Sophia Newton 13 RichmondDale 8  2:07.12   61   1:02.11 
19. Isla Lewis-Brown 12 RichmondDale   2:08.33   60   1:03.49 
20. Skyla Baybutt 16 Wigan 7  2:08.98   59   1:00.22 
21. Lauren Sanders 38 Warrington M 7  2:29.87   37   1:11.40 
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Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 

1. Evie Lambert 17 Bo Kirklees 9  1:09.84   697 NE GOLD    33.45 
2. Fallon Cooney 22 Aquabears 10  1:14.51   507 NW GOLD    35.50 
3. Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 8  1:23.02   493 NW SILVER    39.14 
4. Chiara Fellone 17 Ramsbottom 14  1:13.94   479 NW BRONZE    35.32 
5. Charli Vines 26 RichmondDale 14  1:17.16   421 NE SILVER    36.28 
6. Phoebe Dyer 13 Stockport Mo 9  1:24.41   395     39.64 
7. Isabella Andreou 13 Crewe Flyers 9  1:25.95   374     40.45 
8. Sky Fleming 14 RichmondDale 6  1:50.72   302 NE BRONZE    53.47 
9. L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9  1:34.32   283     44.63 
10. Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6  1:54.82   271     55.50 
11. Jasmine Bamber 25 Man & NW Dis 8  1:47.97   224     50.52 
12. Lucy Scott 16 RichmondDale 7  1:59.23   190     57.95 
13. Alice Mitchell 17 Harrogate 9  1:53.52   162     50.98 
14. Skyla Baybutt 16 Wigan 7  2:08.98   150   1:00.22 
15. Sophia Newton 13 RichmondDale 8  2:07.12   137   1:02.11 
16. Lauren Sanders 38 Warrington M 7  2:29.87   95   1:11.40 

 
17. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15  1:12.07  NE GOLD     35.42 
17. Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15  1:20.58  NW GOLD     37.68 

 
EVENT 103 Open/Male MC 50m Backstroke         

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Daniel Jackson 17 Bo Kirklees 10    45.52   114  
2. Jacob Harrison 10 Borocuda T   1:18.71   22  
  Jake Moore 16 Co Manch Aq 14 DQ            

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Daniel Jackson 17 Bo Kirklees 10    45.52 NE GOLD 207  
  Jake Moore 16 Co Manch Aq 14 DQ            

 
EVENT 104 Female MC 50m Backstroke            

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Tia Johnson 12 Gates &Whick 10    37.89   295  
2. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15    39.16   268  
2. Erin Boyles 18 Workington 14    39.16   268  
4. Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15    45.74   168  
5. Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 8    46.51   160  
6. Isabella Andreou 13 Crewe Flyers 9    49.08   136  
7. Josie Johnson 15 RichmondDale 8    54.18   101  
8. Lucy Scott 16 RichmondDale 7  1:00.86   71  
9. Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6  1:03.70   62  
10. Victoria Salimbeni** 12 Co Manch Aq 10  1:19.35   32  
11. Lauren Sanders 38 Warrington M 7  1:21.30   29  
  L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9 DQ            
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Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Tia Johnson 12 Gates &Whick 10    37.89 NE GOLD 521  
2. Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 8    46.51 NW GOLD 452  
3. Erin Boyles 18 Workington 14    39.16 NW SILVER 367  
4. Josie Johnson 15 RichmondDale 8    54.18 NE SILVER 286  
4. Isabella Andreou 13 Crewe Flyers 9    49.08 NW BRONZE 286  
6. Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6  1:03.70   239  
7. Lucy Scott 16 RichmondDale 7  1:00.86   207  
8. Lauren Sanders 38 Warrington M 7  1:21.30   87  
9. Victoria Salimbeni** 12 Co Manch Aq 10  1:19.35   56  

 
10. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15    39.16 NE GOLD   
10. Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15    45.74 NW GOLD   
  L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9 DQ            

 
EVENT 105 Open/Male 100m IM                   

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15  1:07.73   385  
2. Neo Branton 18 Halifax   1:27.86   176  
3. Mark Bodden-Snelling 29 Harrogate 14  1:33.24   147  
4. Jake Vicars 29 RichmondDale 14  1:43.05   109  
5. Sonny Shaw 12 Co Sheffield 8  2:06.64   58  
  Sidney Roskilly 13 RichmondDale 6 DQ            

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Mark Bodden-Snelling 29 Harrogate 14  1:33.24 NE GOLD 198  
2. Jake Vicars 29 RichmondDale 14  1:43.05 NE SILVER 147  
3. Sonny Shaw 12 Co Sheffield 8  2:06.64   133  

 
4. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15  1:07.73 NE GOLD   
  Sidney Roskilly 13 RichmondDale 6 DQ            

 
EVENT 106 Female 100m IM                      

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Tia Johnson 12 Gates &Whick 10  1:26.87   275  
2. Phoebe Dyer 13 Stockport Mo 9  1:34.90   211  
3. L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9  1:44.26   159  
4. Isabella Andreou 13 Crewe Flyers 9  1:44.79   156  
5. Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15  1:45.07   155  
6. Sky Fleming 14 RichmondDale 6  2:16.23   71  

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Phoebe Dyer 13 Stockport Mo 9  1:34.90 NW GOLD 433  
2. Tia Johnson 12 Gates &Whick 10  1:26.87 NE GOLD 419  
3. L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9  1:44.26 NE SILVER 327  
4. Isabella Andreou 13 Crewe Flyers 9  1:44.79   322  
5. Sky Fleming 14 RichmondDale 6  2:16.23   259  

 
6. Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15  1:45.07 NW GOLD   
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EVENT 107 Open/Male MC 400m Freestyle         

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14  5:21.86   286  

 50m    34.13   100m  1:12.37    150m  1:52.74200m  2:33.48 250m  3:14.73 300m  3:56.96 350m  4:39.92 400m  5:21.86 
2. Noah Burden 16 Satellite 9  5:26.79   273  

 50m    36.09   100m  1:15.89    150m  1:57.08200m  2:38.87 250m  3:20.78 300m  4:03.32 350m  4:45.71 400m  5:26.79 
3. Isaac Johnstone 18 Bo Kirklees 7  6:43.39   145  

 50m    42.46   100m  1:30.77    150m  2:22.07200m  3:13.78 250m  4:06.34 300m  4:58.58 350m  5:51.51 400m  6:43.39 
4. George Longley 15 Carnforth 6  7:48.58   92  

 50m    49.34   100m  1:46.51    150m  2:47.73200m  3:48.00 250m  4:49.46 300m  5:52.92 350m  6:52.91 400m  7:48.58 
 

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Noah Burden 16 Satellite 9  5:26.79 NW GOLD 427  

 50m    36.09   100m  1:15.89    150m  1:57.08200m  2:38.87 250m  3:20.78 300m  4:03.32 350m  4:45.71 400m  5:26.79 
2. Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14  5:21.86 NE GOLD 413  

 50m    34.13   100m  1:12.37    150m  1:52.74200m  2:33.48 250m  3:14.73 300m  3:56.96 350m  4:39.92 400m  5:21.86 
3. Isaac Johnstone 18 Bo Kirklees 7  6:43.39   307  

 50m    42.46   100m  1:30.77    150m  2:22.07200m  3:13.78 250m  4:06.34 300m  4:58.58 350m  5:51.51 400m  6:43.39 
4. George Longley 15 Carnforth 6  7:48.58   219  

 50m    49.34   100m  1:46.51    150m  2:47.73200m  3:48.00 250m  4:49.46 300m  5:52.92 350m  6:52.91 400m  7:48.58 
 

EVENT 108 Female MC 400m Freestyle            
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Amy Choularton 14 Co Manch Aq 14  5:23.02   367  

 50m    34.70   100m  1:12.92    150m  1:54.10200m  2:35.21 250m  3:17.59 300m  3:59.37 350m  4:41.27 400m  5:23.02 
2. Fallon Cooney 22 Aquabears 10  5:46.11   298  

 50m    37.07   100m  1:19.39    150m  2:02.96200m  2:47.20 250m  3:32.13 300m  4:17.16 350m  5:02.84 400m  5:46.11 
3. Josie Johnson 15 RichmondDale 8  7:21.96   143  

 50m    51.58   100m  1:48.44    150m  2:44.37200m  3:40.30 250m  4:36.28 300m  5:33.21 350m  6:27.94 400m  7:21.96 
 

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Amy Choularton 14 Co Manch Aq 14  5:23.02 NW GOLD 558  

 50m    34.70   100m  1:12.92    150m  1:54.10200m  2:35.21 250m  3:17.59 300m  3:59.37 350m  4:41.27 400m  5:23.02 
2. Fallon Cooney 22 Aquabears 10  5:46.11   457  

 50m    37.07   100m  1:19.39    150m  2:02.96200m  2:47.20 250m  3:32.13 300m  4:17.16 350m  5:02.84 400m  5:46.11 
3. Josie Johnson 15 RichmondDale 8  7:21.96 NE GOLD 252  

 50m    51.58   100m  1:48.44    150m  2:44.37200m  3:40.30 250m  4:36.28 300m  5:33.21 350m  6:27.94 400m  7:21.96 
 

EVENT 109 Open/Male MC 50m Breaststroke       
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15    33.57   410  
2. Mark Bodden-Snelling 29 Harrogate 14    44.70   173  
3. Daniel Jackson 17 Bo Kirklees 9    48.77   133  
4. Jacob Scrimshaw 10 Bo Kirklees 8    52.89   104  
5. Jake Vicars 29 RichmondDale 14    56.51   86  
  Jacob Harrison 10 Borocuda T  DQ            
  Neo Branton 18 Halifax 9 DQ            
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Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Mark Bodden-Snelling 29 Harrogate 14    44.70 NE GOLD 234  
2. Daniel Jackson 17 Bo Kirklees 9    48.77 NE SILVER 212  
3. Jacob Scrimshaw 10 Bo Kirklees 8    52.89 NE BRONZE 209  
4. Jake Vicars 29 RichmondDale 14    56.51   115  

 
5. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15    33.57 NE GOLD   
  Neo Branton 18 Halifax 9 DQ            

 
EVENT 110 Female MC 50m Breaststroke          

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15    46.67   224  
2. Victoria Salimbeni** 12 Co Manch Aq 9  1:02.45   93  
3. Sophia Newton 13 RichmondDale 7  1:07.74   73  
4. Jasmine Bamber 25 Man & NW Dis 8  1:12.50   59  
5. Lauren Sanders 38 Warrington M 6  1:16.41   51  
  Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6 DQ            
  Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15 DQ            
  L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9 DQ            
  Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 7 DQ            

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Sophia Newton 13 RichmondDale 7  1:07.74   227  
2. Lauren Sanders 38 Warrington M 6  1:16.41 NW GOLD 191  
3. Victoria Salimbeni** 12 Co Manch Aq 9  1:02.45 NW SILVER 136  
4. Jasmine Bamber 25 Man & NW Dis 8  1:12.50   122  

 
5. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15    46.67 NE GOLD   
  Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6 DQ            
  Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15 DQ            
  L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9 DQ            
  Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 7 DQ            

 
EVENT 111 Open/Male MC 100m Backstroke        

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 

1. Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14  1:16.59   251     36.55 
2. William Lake 27 RichmondDale 14  1:41.19   108     48.56 
3. Jacob Scrimshaw 10 Bo Kirklees 8  1:55.03   74     55.98 
4. Sidney Roskilly 13 RichmondDale 6  2:44.21   25   1:20.33 

  Nathan Brown 19 Bev Barracud 10 DNC      
  Jack Tempest-Mitchell 14 RichmondDale 14 DQ             

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14  1:16.59 NE GOLD 410     36.55 
2. William Lake 27 RichmondDale 14  1:41.19 NE SILVER 177     48.56 
3. Jacob Scrimshaw 10 Bo Kirklees 8  1:55.03 NE BRONZE 165     55.98 
4. Sidney Roskilly 13 RichmondDale 6  2:44.21   93   1:20.33 

  Nathan Brown 19 Bev Barracud 10 DNC      
  Jack Tempest-Mitchell 14 RichmondDale 14 DQ             

 
 
 
 
 
 



    

This Meet, held at the Hydro, Harrogate is Licensed by Swim England for Entry into Regional & County Championships -Pool Length 25m 

SENER/SENWR PARA-SWIMMING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (3NE241913)  

Sunday 29th September 2024 – RESULTS 

 

 

 

EVENT 112 Female MC 100m Backstroke           
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Chiara Fellone 17 Ramsbottom 14  1:20.03   322     39.28 
2. Tia Johnson 12 Gates &Whick 10  1:21.73   302     40.27 
3. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15  1:24.78   271     42.19 
4. Erin Boyles 18 Workington 14  1:25.73   262     40.95 
5. Fallon Cooney 22 Aquabears 10  1:31.55   215     44.20 
6. Charli Vines 26 RichmondDale 14  1:34.00   199     44.54 

7. Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 8  1:45.91   139  - 
8. L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9  1:49.90   124     53.31 
9. Skyla Baybutt 16 Wigan 7  1:57.99   100     55.88 
10. Lucy Scott 16 RichmondDale 7  2:16.62   64   1:03.77 
11. Sky Fleming 14 RichmondDale 6  2:19.10   61   1:09.49 
12. Isla Lewis-Brown 12 RichmondDale   2:37.42   42   1:16.69 
13. Lauren Sanders 38 Warrington M 7  2:52.16   32   1:26.00 
14. Victoria Salimbeni** 12 Co Manch Aq 10  2:55.68   30   1:30.33 

  Isabella Andreou 13 Crewe Flyers 9 DQ             
 

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 

1. Tia Johnson 12 Gates &Whick 10  1:21.73 NE GOLD 562     40.27 
2. Chiara Fellone 17 Ramsbottom 14  1:20.03 NW GOLD 552     39.28 
3. Erin Boyles 18 Workington 14  1:25.73 NW SILVER 449     40.95 
4. Fallon Cooney 22 Aquabears 10  1:31.55 NW BRONZE 400     44.20 
5. Charli Vines 26 RichmondDale 14  1:34.00 NE SILVER 341     44.54 

6. Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 8  1:45.91   306  - 
7. Skyla Baybutt 16 Wigan 7  1:57.99   256     55.88 
8. L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9  1:49.90 NE BRONZE 230     53.31 
9. Sky Fleming 14 RichmondDale 6  2:19.10   216   1:09.49 
10. Lucy Scott 16 RichmondDale 7  2:16.62   165   1:03.77 
11. Lauren Sanders 38 Warrington M 7  2:52.16   82   1:26.00 
12. Victoria Salimbeni** 12 Co Manch Aq 10  2:55.68   56   1:30.33 

 
13. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15  1:24.78 NE GOLD      42.19 

  Isabella Andreou 13 Crewe Flyers 9 DQ             
 

EVENT 121 Open/Male MC 200m Freestyle         
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Jack Tempest-Mitchell 14 RichmondDale 14  3:05.59   153     39.81  1:28.85  2:19.09 
2. Jake Vicars 29 RichmondDale 14  3:07.96   147     42.47  1:28.81  2:18.37 
3. Jake Moore 16 Co Manch Aq 14  3:17.72   126     43.10  1:32.97  2:25.23 
4. William Lake 27 RichmondDale 14  3:30.02   105     44.22  1:37.45  2:33.40 

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Jack Tempest-Mitchell 14 RichmondDale 14  3:05.59 NE GOLD 217     39.81  1:28.85  2:19.09 
2. Jake Vicars 29 RichmondDale 14  3:07.96 NE SILVER 209     42.47  1:28.81  2:18.37 
3. Jake Moore 16 Co Manch Aq 14  3:17.72 NW GOLD 179     43.10  1:32.97  2:25.23 
4. William Lake 27 RichmondDale 14  3:30.02   149     44.22  1:37.45  2:33.40 
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EVENT 122 Female MC 200m Freestyle            
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Chiara Fellone 17 Ramsbottom 14  2:37.88   341     36.77  1:17.12  1:58.49 
2. Charli Vines 26 RichmondDale 14  2:51.91   264     38.11  1:21.18  2:06.81 

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Chiara Fellone 17 Ramsbottom 14  2:37.88   481     36.77  1:17.12  1:58.49 
2. Charli Vines 26 RichmondDale 14  2:51.91   372     38.11  1:21.18  2:06.81 

 
EVENT 123 Open/Male MC 100m Butterfly         

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 

1. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15  1:06.96   363     30.88 
2. Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14  1:14.70   261     33.81 
3. Neo Branton 18 Halifax   1:26.31   169     37.30 

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14  1:14.70   404     33.81 

 
2. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15  1:06.96 NE GOLD      30.88 

 
EVENT 124 Female MC 100m Butterfly            

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 

1. Evie Lambert 17 Bo Kirklees 9  1:24.23   264     38.98 
2. I Birtles-Ormond 11 Co Manch Aq   1:37.61   169     43.80 
3. Skyla Baybutt 16 Wigan 7  2:18.77   59   1:01.74 
4. Josie Johnson 15 RichmondDale 8  2:23.18   53   1:06.02 

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Evie Lambert 17 Bo Kirklees 9  1:24.23 NE GOLD 505     38.98 
2. Skyla Baybutt 16 Wigan 7  2:18.77   198   1:01.74 
3. Josie Johnson 15 RichmondDale 8  2:23.18   128   1:06.02 

 
EVENT 127 Open/Male MC 100m Breaststroke      

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 

1. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15  1:17.61   361     36.64 
2. Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14  1:32.06   216     42.47 
3. Mark Bodden-Snelling 29 Harrogate 14  1:37.04   184     45.27 
4. Jacob Scrimshaw 10 Bo Kirklees 8  1:58.56   101     55.18 
5. Sidney Roskilly 13 RichmondDale 6  2:21.39   59   1:07.55 
6. Sonny Shaw 12 Co Sheffield 7  2:27.57   52   1:09.48 

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14  1:32.06 NE GOLD 294     42.47 
2. Mark Bodden-Snelling 29 Harrogate 14  1:37.04 NE SILVER 251     45.27 
3. Jacob Scrimshaw 10 Bo Kirklees 8  1:58.56 NE BRONZE 189     55.18 
3. Sidney Roskilly 13 RichmondDale 6  2:21.39   189   1:07.55 
5. Sonny Shaw 12 Co Sheffield 7  2:27.57   129   1:09.48 

 
6. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15  1:17.61 NE GOLD      36.64 
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EVENT 128 Female MC 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15  1:39.48   246     47.96 
2. Erin Boyles 18 Workington 14  1:39.88   243     46.85 
3. Phoebe Dyer 13 Stockport Mo 9  1:44.24   214     49.57 
4. Charli Vines 26 RichmondDale 14  1:48.35   190     49.88 
5. Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 7  2:18.16   91   1:02.80 
6. Victoria Salimbeni** 12 Co Manch Aq 9  2:20.18   88   1:05.99 
7. Sophia Newton 13 RichmondDale 7  2:21.89   84   1:07.85 
8. Jazmine Spooner 18 Wear Valley   2:44.54   54   1:15.38 
9. Skyla Baybutt 16 Wigan 6  2:44.57   54   1:18.40 
10. Alice Mitchell 17 Harrogate 9  3:13.40   33   1:32.59 
11. Isla Lewis-Brown 12 RichmondDale   3:26.61   27   1:40.42 

  L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9 DQ             
  Sky Fleming 14 RichmondDale 6 DQ             

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Erin Boyles 18 Workington 14  1:39.88 NW GOLD 384     46.85 
2. Phoebe Dyer 13 Stockport Mo 9  1:44.24 NW SILVER 312     49.57 
3. Charli Vines 26 RichmondDale 14  1:48.35 NE GOLD 301     49.88 
4. Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 7  2:18.16 NW BRONZE 248   1:02.80 
5. Sophia Newton 13 RichmondDale 7  2:21.89 NE SILVER 229   1:07.85 
6. Skyla Baybutt 16 Wigan 6  2:44.57   171   1:18.40 
7. Victoria Salimbeni** 12 Co Manch Aq 9  2:20.18   128   1:05.99 
8. Alice Mitchell 17 Harrogate 9  3:13.40   48   1:32.59 

 
9. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15  1:39.48 NE GOLD      47.96 

  L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9 DQ             
  Sky Fleming 14 RichmondDale 6 DQ             

 
EVENT 129 Open/Male MC 50m Butterfly          

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15    30.24   372  
2. William Lake 27 RichmondDale 14    43.99   120  
3. Jake Moore 16 Co Manch Aq 14    45.72   107  
4. Sonny Shaw 12 Co Sheffield 8  1:05.34   36  
  Neo Branton 18 Halifax  DNC     

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. William Lake 27 RichmondDale 14    43.99 NE GOLD 162  
2. Jake Moore 16 Co Manch Aq 14    45.72   145  
3. Sonny Shaw 12 Co Sheffield 8  1:05.34   74  

 
4. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15    30.24 NE GOLD   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



    

This Meet, held at the Hydro, Harrogate is Licensed by Swim England for Entry into Regional & County Championships -Pool Length 25m 

SENER/SENWR PARA-SWIMMING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (3NE241913)  

Sunday 29th September 2024 – RESULTS 

 

 

 

EVENT 130 Female MC 50m Butterfly             
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Charli Vines 26 RichmondDale 14    40.15   223  
2. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15    40.44   219  
3. I Birtles-Ormond 11 Co Manch Aq     42.46   189  
4. L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9    47.94   131  
5. Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15    48.66   125  
6. Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6    55.23   86  
7. Jasmine Bamber 25 Man & NW Dis 8  1:00.62   65  
8. Jazmine Spooner 18 Wear Valley   1:01.16   63  
  Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 8 DQ            

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Charli Vines 26 RichmondDale 14    40.15 NE GOLD 307  
2. Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6    55.23 NW GOLD 286  
3. L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9    47.94   214  
4. Jasmine Bamber 25 Man & NW Dis 8  1:00.62   167  

 
5. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15    40.44 NE GOLD   
5. Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15    48.66 NW GOLD   
  Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 8 DQ            

 
EVENT 131 Open/Male MC 200m IM                

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 

1. Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14  2:53.55   252     35.39  1:19.71  2:11.48 
2. Jake Vicars 29 RichmondDale 14  3:53.73   103     46.79  1:53.31  3:00.48 
3. George Longley 15 Carnforth 6  4:09.65   84   1:01.37  2:03.96  3:13.74 

  Sonny Shaw 12 Co Sheffield 8 DQ               
  Noah Burden 16 Satellite 9 DQ               

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Andrew Beharie 21 Blyth 14  2:53.55 NE GOLD 403     35.39  1:19.71  2:11.48 
2. George Longley 15 Carnforth 6  4:09.65   259   1:01.37  2:03.96  3:13.74 
3. Jake Vicars 29 RichmondDale 14  3:53.73   165     46.79  1:53.31  3:00.48 

  Sonny Shaw 12 Co Sheffield 8 DQ               
  Noah Burden 16 Satellite 9 DQ               

 
EVENT 132 Female MC 200m IM                   

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 

1. Evie Lambert 17 Bo Kirklees 9  2:53.31   347     38.40  1:23.48  2:14.44 
2. Amy Choularton 14 Co Manch Aq 14  2:53.73   345     37.61  1:22.07  2:16.12 
3. Tia Johnson 12 Gates &Whick 10  3:07.46   274     41.61  1:26.11  2:25.55 
4. Fallon Cooney 22 Aquabears 10  3:27.02   203     44.07  1:34.24  2:40.54 
5. Erin Boyles 18 Workington 14  3:32.12   189     48.50  1:41.06  2:40.60 
6. Josie Johnson 15 RichmondDale 8  4:19.07   104   1:06.99  2:07.26  3:24.42 
7. Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6  4:31.44   90   1:02.05  2:13.51  3:25.48 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



    

This Meet, held at the Hydro, Harrogate is Licensed by Swim England for Entry into Regional & County Championships -Pool Length 25m 

SENER/SENWR PARA-SWIMMING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (3NE241913)  

Sunday 29th September 2024 – RESULTS 

 

 

 

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 

1. Evie Lambert 17 Bo Kirklees 9  2:53.31 NE GOLD 629     38.40  1:23.48  2:14.44 
2. Amy Choularton 14 Co Manch Aq 14  2:53.73 NW GOLD 558     37.61  1:22.07  2:16.12 
3. Tia Johnson 12 Gates &Whick 10  3:07.46 NE SILVER 429     41.61  1:26.11  2:25.55 
4. Fallon Cooney 22 Aquabears 10  3:27.02 NW SILVER 318     44.07  1:34.24  2:40.54 
5. Erin Boyles 18 Workington 14  3:32.12 NW BRONZE 306     48.50  1:41.06  2:40.60 
6. Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6  4:31.44   274   1:02.05  2:13.51  3:25.48 
7. Josie Johnson 15 RichmondDale 8  4:19.07   217   1:06.99  2:07.26  3:24.42 

 
EVENT 133 Open/Male MC 50m Freestyle          

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15    28.43   356  
2. Noah Burden 16 Satellite 9    30.45   290  
3. Jack Tempest-Mitchell 14 RichmondDale 14    35.85   177  
4. Jake Moore 16 Co Manch Aq 14    35.86   177  
5. Daniel Jackson 17 Bo Kirklees 10    36.82   164  
6. Isaac Johnstone 18 Bo Kirklees 7    38.18   147  
7. Mark Bodden-Snelling 29 Harrogate 14    39.38   134  
8. William Lake 27 RichmondDale 14    40.35   124  
9. George Longley 15 Carnforth 6    43.95   96  
10. Jacob Scrimshaw 10 Bo Kirklees 8    45.94   84  
11. Sidney Roskilly 13 RichmondDale 6    54.74   49  
  Nathan Brown 19 Bev Barracud 10 DNC     
  Neo Branton 18 Halifax  DNC     

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Noah Burden 16 Satellite 9    30.45 NW GOLD 506  
2. Isaac Johnstone 18 Bo Kirklees 7    38.18 NE GOLD 364  
3. George Longley 15 Carnforth 6    43.95 NW SILVER 289  
4. Jake Moore 16 Co Manch Aq 14    35.86   239  
4. Jack Tempest-Mitchell 14 RichmondDale 14    35.85 NE SILVER 239  
6. Daniel Jackson 17 Bo Kirklees 10    36.82 NE BRONZE 226  
7. Jacob Scrimshaw 10 Bo Kirklees 8    45.94   183  
8. Mark Bodden-Snelling 29 Harrogate 14    39.38   180  
9. William Lake 27 RichmondDale 14    40.35   167  
10. Sidney Roskilly 13 RichmondDale 6    54.74   150  

 
11. Nathan Carrington 17 British Deaf 15    28.43 NE GOLD   
  Nathan Brown 19 Bev Barracud 10 DNC     
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EVENT 134 Female MC 50m Freestyle             
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Amy Choularton 14 Co Manch Aq 14    33.32   325  
2. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15    33.54   319  
3. Fallon Cooney 22 Aquabears 10    34.97   281  
4. Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15    37.20   234  
5. Isabella Andreou 13 Crewe Flyers 9    38.03   219  
6. Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 8    39.00   203  
7. I Birtles-Ormond 11 Co Manch Aq     39.92   189  
8. L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9    43.94   142  
9. Jazmine Spooner 18 Wear Valley     46.15   122  
10. Sky Fleming 14 RichmondDale 6    51.70   87  
11. Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6    58.11   61  
12. Lucy Scott 16 RichmondDale 7    59.45   57  
13. Sophia Newton 13 RichmondDale 8    59.47   57  
14. Isla Lewis-Brown 12 RichmondDale   1:03.12   47  
15. Victoria Salimbeni** 12 Co Manch Aq 10  1:04.63   44  

 
Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 

Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Amelia Cowburn 15 Fleetwood 8    39.00 NW GOLD 474  
2. Fallon Cooney 22 Aquabears 10    34.97 NW SILVER 471  
3. Amy Choularton 14 Co Manch Aq 14    33.32 NW BRONZE 447  
4. Isabella Andreou 13 Crewe Flyers 9    38.03   407  
5. Sky Fleming 14 RichmondDale 6    51.70 NE GOLD 289  
6. L Haworth-Blomfield 10 Stocksbridge 9    43.94 NE SILVER 264  
7. Ava Garde 14 Satellite 6    58.11   204  
8. Lucy Scott 16 RichmondDale 7    59.45 NE BRONZE 158  
9. Sophia Newton 13 RichmondDale 8    59.47   133  
10. Victoria Salimbeni** 12 Co Manch Aq 10  1:04.63   74  

 
11. Abigail White 17 NE Dis SC 15    33.54 NE GOLD   
11. Freya Chipperfield 14 Co Manch Aq 15    37.20 NW GOLD   




